Page 1/1

2023/07/04 00:00—24:00 UT

.
t

|
I

T
I

u

Iuartpbiol
Al

IR
L

o
e

Ll Lot
ai

Hhod
"

]
. N
o o

[sG'0 bap] (o8s/1u) 1p/gP xg WOW

24:00

18:00

12:00

06:00

00:00

2.0

Jomod °bo7

e

(zH) boag xg WOW

24:00

18:00

12:00

06:00

00:00

Lol
i

4

TNRTR

[

Aol
y

—_—

I I
. N
o o

[sG'0 bap] (oss/1u) ip/gap Ag WOW

24:00

18:00

12:00

06:00

00:00

Jomod °bo7

(zH) bouy Ag WOW

24:00

18:00

12:00

06:00

00:00

Universal Time (hh:mm)



